
KMSL Women’s Directory 
 

University of Kansas  
Contact: Dalton Kramer 
Cell# 760-238-8985 

e-mail: daltonkramer7777@gmail.com   
University Rep:  
Email:  
 

Kansas State University  
Contact Name: Olivia Gates 
Cell# 816-787-8760 
e-mail: omgates@ksu.edu 
University Rep: Clare Lester 
Email: clou096@ksu.edu  
 

Saint Louis University  
Contact Name: Laelle Novotny                        
Cell# 303-880-2551  
e-mail: sluclubsoccer@gmail.com   
University Rep: Gregary Cross 
Cell# gregary.cross @slu.edu 
 

Southern Illinois - Edwardsville 
Contact Name: Abigail Kurth                        
Cell# 618-606-4245 

e-mail: akruth@siue.edu 
Contact Name: Morgan Oertel  
618-691-9145 
moertel@siue.edu  
University Rep: Joseph Carrillo 
Email: jocarri@siue.edu  
 

Southeast Missouri State 
Contact Name:  Hannah Muegge    
Cell#: 636-541-0386 

e-mail: hmuegge1s@semo.edu  
University Rep: Tyler McLemore  
email#: tmclemore@semo.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Missouri State University 
Contact Name: Amanda Aug 
Cell# 314-714-8624 
Email: mostatewomensclubsoccer@gmail.com  
Aug5@live.missouristate.edu  
University Rep: Caroline Wieters  

Email: cwieters@missouristate.edu 

University of Missouri-Columbia  
Contact Name: Rachel Solverud or 
Ashley Borron 
Cell#: 314-401-2232 or 
816-416-6270 

e-mail: rls8pk@umsystem.edu 
abdgf@missouri.edu   
University Rep: Andrew Dumas 

Email: dumasa@missouri.edu 
 

Washington University in St. Louis 
Contact Name: Miranda Wright 

Cell# 240-454-2781 

Email: m.e.wright@wustl.edu  
Contact Name: Kimberly Buehler 
Cell # 917-951-2002 
Email: k.buehler@wustl.edu  
Email: wcsoccer@gmail.comm   
University Rep: Jamaica Cannon  
email# jcannon@wustl.edu  
 

Truman State University  
Contact Name: Ally Fisher 
cell# (816) 302 - 5862 
Email: ahf7136@truman.edu 
 wclubsoccer.tsu@gmail.com  
University Rep: Jocelyn Prendergast 
Email: jprend@truman.edu  
 
Maryville University 

Contact:  Renee Rhyne or 

Lucie Herzon 

Cell#314-239-7636 

rrhyne1@live.maryville.edu  

University Rep:  Jovan Williams 

Email: jwillimans74@maryville.edu  
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Wichita State University 

Contact Name: Rachel Cisneros 

Cell # (913) 636-5502 

Email: rxcisneros1@shockers.wichita.edu  

University Rep:  Trent Koehler 

Email: trent.koehler@wichita.edu  

 

University of Arkansas 

Contact Name: Kaya Cocanougher 

Cell#(417)353-8144 

Email: kayac@uark.edu 

University Rep: Michael Pappan 

Email: mpappan@uark.edu 
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